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Client: Queensland Health Activity Period:
Product: Award Mod Plan Date: June Budget: 590,000.00$               
Contact: Phillip Stork Plan Number:
Audience: All Ppl 18+ Status:

 = Planned  = Booked

Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su Su
06 13 20 27 04 11 18 25 01 08 15 22 29 06 13 20 27 03 10 17 24 31 07 14 21 28

Television
Spot

Free to Air (Primary & Digital Channels) 70% Peak All people 18+ Subject to availability 2 WD's prior Launch Thurs 5th June
Brisbane (7, 9, 10 + SBS) 30% Off Peak 2,390,100 125 200 200 525 709.00 158,884.95$                     

710.00

Queensland A-MA (7, 9, 10 + SBS) 70% Peak 1,370,800 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 125 175 175 475 52,250.00$                       
200.00

Gold Coast (7, 9, 10) 70% Peak N/a Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 100 120 120 340 30,834.60$                       
160.00

Remote (Imparja, Seven Central) 70% Peak N/a Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 100 120 120 340 13,600.00$                       
80.00

Sub-total $255,269.55

Radio
Sun-Sat BMAD 

Thurs-Sat
Nova 106.9 FM - Awareness 0600-1900 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 20 20 232.00$                4,633.33$                         

Nova 106.9 FM - Awareness 0600-1900 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 30 30 60 235.00$                14,100.00$                       

97.3 FM / 4KQ Combined - Awareness 0600-1900 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 20 20 347.00$                6,940.00$                         

97.3 FM / 4KQ Combined - Awareness 0600-1900 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 30 30 60 329.00$                19,740.00$                       

B105 - Awareness 0600-1900 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 20 20 236.00$                4,720.00$                         

B105 - Awareness 0600-1900 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 30 30 60 227.00$                13,620.00$                       

Triple M - Awareness 0600-1900 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 20 20 209.00$                4,180.00$                         

Triple M - Awareness 0600-1900 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 25 25 50 203.00$                10,150.00$                       

4BC / Magic 882 Combined - Awareness 0600-1900 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 20 20 170.00$                3,400.00$                         

4BC / Magic 882 Combined - Awareness 0600-1900 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 25 25 50 172.00$                8,600.00$                         

Thurs-Sat
SCA All Stations Sun-Sat BMAD 10 20 20 50 865.00$                43,250.00$                       

4GC Charters Towers Subject to availability 2 WD's prior
95.9 Hot FM Charters Towers
94.7 Hot FM Emerald
102.5 Hot FM Mt Isa
95.1 Hot FM Roma
97.9 Hot FM Mareeba
Breeze FM Remote Queensland
Rebel FM Remote Queensland
103.5 HOT FM Cairns
99.5 Sea FM Cairns
93.5 Hot FM Gladstone
95.1 Sea FM Gladstone
107.9 Hot FM Rockhampton
101.5 Sea FM Rockhampton
92.5 GOLD FM Gold Coast
90.9 SEA FM Gold Coast
100.3 HOT FM Mackay
98.7 Sea FM Mackay
93.1 Sea FM Bundaberg
103.5 MIX FM Maryborough
101.9 SEA FM Maryborough
92.7 MIX FM Sunshine Coast
91.9 SEA FM Sunshine Coast
89.1 C FM Kingaroy
4GR Toowoomba/D.Downs
C FM Toowoomba/D.Downs
4TO FM Townsville
103.1 HOT FM Townsville

TRSN Queensland Thurs-Sat
4BU Bundaberg Sun-Sat BMAD Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 10 20 20 50 59.00$                  2,950.00$                         

93.9 FM Bundaberg Placements in Break 10 20 20 50 Combined

KIX Network Bundaberg 10 20 20 50 28.00$                  1,400.00$                         

Zinc 102.7 Cairns 10 20 20 50 54.00$                  2,700.00$                         

4CA Cairns 10 20 20 50 24.00$                  1,200.00$                         

4VL Charleville 10 20 20 50 34.00$                  1,700.00$                         

CCCFM Charleville 10 20 20 50 Combined

4DB Network Charleville 10 20 20 50 23.00$                  1,150.00$                         

Radio Metro Gold Coast 10 20 20 50 50.00$                  2,500.00$                         

Emerald ZINC HI 10 20 20 50 25.00$                  1,250.00$                         

Zinc 96.1 Gympie 10 20 20 50 42.00$                  2,100.00$                         

4GY Gympie 10 20 20 50 50.00$                  2,500.00$                         

4KZ Innisfail 10 20 20 50 59.00$                  2,950.00$                         

KOOL FM Innisfail 10 20 20 50 Combined

River 949 Ipswich 10 20 20 50 76.00$                  3,800.00$                         

1071 Kingaroy 10 20 20 50 18.00$                  900.00$                            

4AM Mareeba 10 20 20 50 27.00$                  1,350.00$                         

Zinc 666 (4LM) Mt Isa 10 20 20 50 27.00$                  1,350.00$                         

4RO Rockhampton / Gladstone 10 20 20 50 32.00$                  1,600.00$                         

Zinc 92.7 Rockhampton / Gladstone 10 20 20 50 32.00$                  1,600.00$                         

Hot91 Sunshine Coast 10 20 20 50 59.00$                  2,950.00$                         

4AK Toowoomba 10 20 20 50 50.00$                  2,500.00$                         

4WK Toowoomba 10 20 20 50 Combined

Zinc 100.7 Townsville 10 20 20 50 39.00$                  1,950.00$                         
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Client: Queensland Health Activity Period:
Product: Award Mod Plan Date: June Budget: 590,000.00$               
Contact: Phillip Stork Plan Number:
Audience: All Ppl 18+ Status:

 = Planned  = Booked
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 Media   Placement Execution
 Audience 
Potential/ 

Circulation 
 Booking Deadline  Material Deadline 

COMMUNICATION PLAN 2014

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG

 June 2014 

 Friday May 16, 2014 
V1 

 Planned 

 Added Value 
SEPT  Total 

Units / 
TARPs 

 SCCM Rate 
 Colour 
Loading 

 Unit Cost  Total Cost 

FM 106.3 Townsville 10 20 20 50 32.00$                  1,600.00$                         

LUSH FM Townsville 10 20 20 50 22.00$                  1,100.00$                         

Zinc 101.9 Mackay 10 20 20 50 30.00$                  1,500.00$                         

4MK Mackay 10 20 20 50 24.00$                  1,200.00$                         

Lush Mackay 10 20 20 50 22.00$                  1,100.00$                         

4ZR Roma 10 20 20 50 25.00$                  1,250.00$                         

Sub-total $181,483.33 $0.00

CM COL

Newspapers
EGN Best Possible

SEQ Publications
The Sunday Mail (QLD) Sunday 12 6 453,871 Noon Thursday prior Noon Friday prior 1 1 339.69$                   incl. 24,457.68$           24,457.68$                       

Brisbane Courier Mail Saturday 12 6 248,452 Noon 2 WD's prior Noon 1 WD prior 1 1 224.45$                   incl. 16,160.40$           16,160.40$                       

Ipswich QLD Times Saturday 12 6 13,566 Noon 2 WD's prior 5pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 30.37$                     30% 2,842.63$             2,842.63$                         

Gold Coast Bulletin Saturday 12 6 51,681 10am 2 WD's prior 4pm 1 WD prior 1 1 70.50$                     Incl 5,076.00$             5,076.00$                         

Sunshine Coast Daily Saturday 12 6 28,023 10am 2 WD's prior 10am  1 WD prior 1 1 37.50$                     30% 3,510.00$             3,510.00$                         

Toowoomba Chronicle Saturday 12 6 29,257 3pm 2 WD's prior 4pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 32.47$                     30% 3,039.19$             3,039.19$                         

Key Regional Dailies

Bundaberg News Mail Saturday 12 6 15,230 Noon 2 WD's prior 5pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 25.12$                     30% 2,351.23$             2,351.23$                         

Fraser Coast Chronicle Saturday 12 6 10,342 11am 2 WD's prior 4pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 28.19$                     30% 2,638.58$             2,638.58$                         

Gladstone Observer Saturday 12 6 9,670 10am 2 WD's prior 5pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 24.31$                     30% 2,275.42$             2,275.42$                         

Mackay Daily  Mercury Saturday 12 6 18,322 2pm 2 WD's prior 10am 1 WD prior 1 1 28.56$                     30% 2,673.22$             2,673.22$                         

Rockhampton Morning Bulletin Saturday 12 6 21,853 1pm 2 WD's prior 5pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 32.59$                     30% 3,050.42$             3,050.42$                         

Cairns Post Saturday 12 6 39,063 9am 2 WD's prior 2pm 1 WD prior 1 1 47.84$                     Incl 3,444.48$             3,444.48$                         

Townsville Bulletin Saturday 12 6 38,748 10am 2 WD's prior 3pm 1 WD prior 1 1 47.81$                     Incl 3,442.32$             3,442.32$                         

Mt Isa North West Star Friday 38 7 2,704 Noon 2 WD's prior Noon 2 WD's prior 1 1 7.18$                       30% 2,482.84$             2,482.84$                         

Sub-total $77,444.42 $0.00

Online

Digital Display Activity See Separate Schedule

News Digital Media
Brisbane Times
Mi9
SEM 
Mobile 

Sub-total $0.00 $0.00

Comments: Gross Media 514,197.30
1.  All placement is subject to availability at the time of booking. Less Media Commission -51,419.73
2.  All rates / costs are subject to change until bookings are confirmed by the media. Net Media 462,777.57

MediaCom Strategy Fee 6,710.27
MediaCom Planning Fee 6,710.27
MediaCom Buying Fee 10,273.66
 Digital Schedule - Separate 100,000.00
Contract Management Fee 3,470.83
TOTAL Cost (exc GST) 589,942.62

30 seconds
30 seconds

30 seconds

Module, Full Col

30 seconds

 Mrec/Leaderboard/ Side Skins/ 
Half Page and Mobile Formats 

30  seconds
30  seconds

COMMERCIAL IN CONFIDENCE

Rates & fees included on this media plan are confidential.

Please request a media plan without costs for issue to other relevant parties if required.
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Client: Queensland Health Activity Period:
Product: Award Mod Plan Date: 
Contact: Phillip Stork Plan Number:
Audience: All Ppl 18+ Status:

 = Planned  = Booked
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Television
Spot

Free to Air (Primary & Digital Channels) 70% Peak All people 18+ Subject to availability 2 WD's prior
Brisbane (7, 9, 10 + SBS) 30% Off Peak 2,390,100 300 300 300 300 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,800 709.00 547,195.67$                    

710.00

Queensland A-MA (7, 9, 10 + SBS) 70% Peak 1,370,800 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 300 300 300 300 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,800 203,638.04$                    
200.00

Gold Coast (7, 9, 10) 70% Peak Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 200 200 200 200 70 70 70 70 70 70 1,220 123,620.17$                    
160.00

Remote (Imparja, Seven Central) 70% Peak Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 200 200 200 200 80 80 80 80 80 80 1,280 51,200.00$                      
80.00

Sub-total $925,653.88

Radio
Sun-Sat BMAD 

Nova 106.9 FM - Awareness 0600-1900 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 235.00$               65,800.00$                      

97.3 FM / 4KQ Combined - Awareness 0600-1900 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 329.00$               92,120.00$                      

B105 - Awareness 0600-1900 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 227.00$               63,560.00$                      

Triple M - Awareness 0600-1900 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 203.00$               56,840.00$                      

4BC / Magic 882 Combined - Awareness 0600-1900 Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 172.00$               48,160.00$                      

SCA All Stations Sun-Sat BMAD 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 865.00$               242,200.00$                    

4GC Charters Towers Subject to availability 2 WD's prior
95.9 Hot FM Charters Towers
94.7 Hot FM Emerald
102.5 Hot FM Mt Isa
95.1 Hot FM Roma
97.9 Hot FM Mareeba
Breeze FM Remote Queensland
Rebel FM Remote Queensland
103.5 HOT FM Cairns
99.5 Sea FM Cairns
93.5 Hot FM Gladstone
95.1 Sea FM Gladstone
107.9 Hot FM Rockhampton
101.5 Sea FM Rockhampton
92.5 GOLD FM Gold Coast
90.9 SEA FM Gold Coast
100.3 HOT FM Mackay
98.7 Sea FM Mackay
93.1 Sea FM Bundaberg
103.5 MIX FM Maryborough
101.9 SEA FM Maryborough
92.7 MIX FM Sunshine Coast
91.9 SEA FM Sunshine Coast
89.1 C FM Kingaroy
4GR Toowoomba/D.Downs
C FM Toowoomba/D.Downs
4TO FM Townsville
103.1 HOT FM Townsville

TRSN Queensland 
4BU Bundaberg Sun-Sat BMAD Subject to availability 2 WD's prior 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 59.00$                 16,520.00$                      

93.9 FM Bundaberg Placements in Break 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 Combined

KIX Network Bundaberg 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 28.00$                 7,840.00$                        

Zinc 102.7 Cairns 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 54.00$                 15,120.00$                      

4CA Cairns 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 24.00$                 6,720.00$                        

4VL Charleville 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 34.00$                 9,520.00$                        

CCCFM Charleville 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 Combined

4DB Network Charleville 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 23.00$                 6,440.00$                        

Radio Metro Gold Coast 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 50.00$                 14,000.00$                      

Emerald ZINC HI 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 25.00$                 7,000.00$                        

Zinc 96.1 Gympie 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 42.00$                 11,760.00$                      

4GY Gympie 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 50.00$                 14,000.00$                      

4KZ Innisfail 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 59.00$                 16,520.00$                      

KOOL FM Innisfail 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 Combined

River 949 Ipswich 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 76.00$                 21,280.00$                      

1071 Kingaroy 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 18.00$                 5,040.00$                        

4AM Mareeba 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 27.00$                 7,560.00$                        

Zinc 666 (4LM) Mt Isa 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 27.00$                 7,560.00$                        

4RO Rockhampton / Gladstone 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 32.00$                 8,960.00$                        

Zinc 92.7 Rockhampton / Gladstone 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 32.00$                 8,960.00$                        

Hot91 Sunshine Coast 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 59.00$                 16,520.00$                      

4AK Toowoomba 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 50.00$                 14,000.00$                      

4WK Toowoomba 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 Combined

Zinc 100.7 Townsville 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 39.00$                 10,920.00$                      

FM 106.3 Townsville 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 32.00$                 8,960.00$                        

LUSH FM Townsville 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 22.00$                 6,160.00$                        

Zinc 101.9 Mackay 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 30.00$                 8,400.00$                        

4MK Mackay 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 24.00$                 6,720.00$                        

Lush Mackay 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 22.00$                 6,160.00$                        

4ZR Roma 40 40 40 40 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 25.00$                 7,000.00$                        

Sub-total $838,320.00 $0.00
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Client: Queensland Health Activity Period:
Product: Award Mod Plan Date: 
Contact: Phillip Stork Plan Number:
Audience: All Ppl 18+ Status:

 = Planned  = Booked
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 Media   Placement Execution
 Planned Total 

Delivery 
 Booking Deadline  Material Deadline 

COMMUNICATION PLAN 2014
 July 2014- Sept 2014 

 Friday May 16, 2014 
V1 

 Planned 

 Total 
Units / 
TARPs 

 SCCM Rate 
 Colour 
Loading 

 Unit Cost  Total Cost  Added Value 
APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEPT

CM COL

Newspapers
EGN Best Possible

SEQ Publications Full Page
The Sunday Mail (QLD) Sunday 12 6 453,871 Noon Thursday prior Noon Friday prior 1 1 1 1 4 339.69$                   incl. 24,457.68$          97,830.72$                      

Brisbane Courier Mail Saturday 12 6 248,452 Noon 2 WD's prior Noon 1 WD prior 1 1 1 1 4 224.45$                   incl. 16,160.40$          64,641.60$                      

Ipswich QLD Times Saturday 12 6 13,566 Noon 2 WD's prior 5pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 1 1 4 30.37$                     30% 2,842.63$            11,370.53$                      

Gold Coast Bulletin Saturday 12 6 51,681 10am 2 WD's prior 4pm 1 WD prior 1 1 1 1 4 70.50$                     Incl 5,076.00$            20,304.00$                      

Sunshine Coast Daily Saturday 12 6 28,023 10am 2 WD's prior 10am  1 WD prior 1 1 1 1 4 37.50$                     30% 3,510.00$            14,040.00$                      

Toowoomba Chronicle Saturday 12 6 29,257 3pm 2 WD's prior 4pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 1 1 4 32.47$                     30% 3,039.19$            12,156.77$                      

Key Regional Dailies

Bundaberg News Mail Saturday 12 6 15,230 Noon 2 WD's prior 5pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 1 1 4 25.12$                     30% 2,351.23$            9,404.93$                        

Fraser Coast Chronicle Saturday 12 6 10,342 11am 2 WD's prior 4pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 1 1 4 28.19$                     30% 2,638.58$            10,554.34$                      

Gladstone Observer Saturday 12 6 9,670 10am 2 WD's prior 5pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 1 1 4 24.31$                     30% 2,275.42$            9,101.66$                        

Mackay Daily  Mercury Saturday 12 6 18,322 2pm 2 WD's prior 10am 1 WD prior 1 1 1 1 4 28.56$                     30% 2,673.22$            10,692.86$                      

Rockhampton Morning Bulletin Saturday 12 6 21,853 1pm 2 WD's prior 5pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 1 1 4 32.59$                     30% 3,050.42$            12,201.70$                      

Cairns Post Saturday 12 6 39,063 9am 2 WD's prior 2pm 1 WD prior 1 1 1 1 4 47.84$                     Incl 3,444.48$            13,777.92$                      

Townsville Bulletin Saturday 12 6 38,748 10am 2 WD's prior 3pm 1 WD prior 1 1 1 1 4 47.81$                     Incl 3,442.32$            13,769.28$                      

Mt Isa North West Star Friday 38 7 2,704 Noon 2 WD's prior Noon 2 WD's prior 1 1 1 1 4 7.18$                       30% 2,482.84$            9,931.38$                        

SEQ Publications Half Page Horizontal
The Sunday Mail (QLD) Sunday 6 6 453,871 Noon Thursday prior Noon Friday prior 1 1 1 3 339.69$                   incl. 12,228.84$          36,686.52$                      

Brisbane Courier Mail Saturday 6 6 248,452 Noon 2 WD's prior Noon 1 WD prior 1 1 1 3 224.45$                   incl. 8,080.20$            24,240.60$                      

Ipswich QLD Times Saturday 6 6 13,566 Noon 2 WD's prior 5pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 1 3 30.37$                     30% 1,421.32$            4,263.95$                        

Gold Coast Bulletin Saturday 6 6 51,681 10am 2 WD's prior 4pm 1 WD prior 1 1 1 3 70.50$                     Incl 2,538.00$            7,614.00$                        

Sunshine Coast Daily Saturday 6 6 28,023 10am 2 WD's prior 10am  1 WD prior 1 1 1 3 37.50$                     30% 1,755.00$            5,265.00$                        

Toowoomba Chronicle Saturday 6 6 29,257 3pm 2 WD's prior 4pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 1 3 32.47$                     30% 1,519.60$            4,558.79$                        

Key Regional Dailies

Bundaberg News Mail Saturday 6 6 15,230 Noon 2 WD's prior 5pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 1 3 25.12$                     30% 1,175.62$            3,526.85$                        

Fraser Coast Chronicle Saturday 6 6 10,342 11am 2 WD's prior 4pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 1 3 28.19$                     30% 1,319.29$            3,957.88$                        

Gladstone Observer Saturday 6 6 9,670 10am 2 WD's prior 5pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 1 3 24.31$                     30% 1,137.71$            3,413.12$                        

Mackay Daily  Mercury Saturday 6 6 18,322 2pm 2 WD's prior 10am 1 WD prior 1 1 1 3 28.56$                     30% 1,336.61$            4,009.82$                        

Rockhampton Morning Bulletin Saturday 6 6 21,853 1pm 2 WD's prior 5pm 2 WD's prior 1 1 1 3 32.59$                     30% 1,525.21$            4,575.64$                        

Cairns Post Saturday 6 6 39,063 9am 2 WD's prior 2pm 1 WD prior 1 1 1 3 47.84$                     Incl 1,722.24$            5,166.72$                        

Townsville Bulletin Saturday 6 6 38,748 10am 2 WD's prior 3pm 1 WD prior 1 1 1 3 47.81$                     Incl 1,721.16$            5,163.48$                        

Mt Isa North West Star Friday 20 7 2,704 Noon 2 WD's prior Noon 2 WD's prior 1 1 1 3 7.18$                       30% 1,306.76$            3,920.28$                        

Key Regional Dailies

Sub-total $426,140.32 $0.00

Online

Digital Display Activity See Separate Schedule

News Digital Media
Brisbane Times
Mi9
SEM 
Mobile 

Sub-total $0.00 $0.00

Comments: Gross Media 2,190,114.21
1.  All placement is subject to availability at the time of booking. Less Media Commission -219,011.42
2.  All rates / costs are subject to change until bookings are confirmed by the media. Net Media 1,971,102.79

MediaCom Strategy Fee 28,580.99
MediaCom Planning Fee 28,580.99
MediaCom Buying Fee 43,758.48
 Digital Schedule - Separate 400,000.00
Contract Management Fee 14,783.27
TOTAL Cost (exc GST) 2,486,806.52

Module, Full Col

Module, Full Col

 Mrec/Leaderboard/ Side Skins/ 
Half Page and Mobile Formats 

COMMERCIAL IN CONFIDENCE

Rates & fees included on this media plan are confidential.

Please request a media plan without costs for issue to other relevant parties if required.
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Pages 186 through 188 redacted for the following reasons:
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Irrelevant information - removed under s.73 of the RTI Act
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